
CONSOLATION - $25,000  SUPER FINAL - $250,000
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $500

6th-10th place in $250,000 final to receive $4,000 each

Indiana Standardbred Breed Development Program
2023 Indiana Sire Stakes

to be raced at Harrah’s Hoosier Park
Nominations for Two-Year Olds must be postmarked by April 15, 2023

Nominations for Three-Year Olds & Older must be postmarked by March 15, 2023
Sponsored by the Indiana Standardbred Advisory Board

DATE		   ENTRY FEE
LEG 1		    Thursday - July 13		 $500

LEG 2		    Thursday - July 27		 $500

LEG 3	    Friday - August 18		 $500

LEG 4    Friday - Sept 1	 $500

LEG 5		    Friday- Sept 15	 $500

LEG 6    Thursday- October 5	 $500
SUPER FINAL		 October 13		  $0
Consolation		 October 13		  $0

2 YR Colt/Gelding Pace
Indiana Sire Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 4/15/23)

2 YR Filly Pace
Indiana Sire Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 4/15/23)

2 YR Colt/Gelding Trot
Indiana Sire Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 4/15/23)

DATE		    ENTRY FEE
LEG 1		 Wednesday - July 12	 $500

LEG 2		 Wednesday - July 26	 $500

LEG 3	 Thursday- August 17	 $500

LEG 4 Thursday- August 31	 $500

LEG 5		 Friday - Sept 15	 $500

LEG 6 Wednesday- October 4	 $500
SUPER FINAL		 October 13		  $0
Consolation		 October 13		  $0

DATE		   ENTRY FEE
LEG 1		    Saturday - July 15		 $500

LEG 2		    Saturday - July 29		 $500

LEG 3	    Wednesday - August 16		 $500

LEG 4    Wednesday - August 23	 $500

LEG 5		   Thursday - Sept 7	 $500

LEG 6    Tuesday - October 3	 $500

SUPER FINAL		 October 12	 $0
Consolation		 October 12		      $0

DATE		    ENTRY FEE
LEG 1		    Tuesday - July 11	 $500

LEG 2		    Tuesday - July 25	 $500

LEG 3	    Wednesday- August 16	 $500

LEG 4 Wednesday - August 23	 $500

LEG 5	 Wednesday - Sept 6	 $500

LEG 6    Tuesday - October 3	 $500

SUPER FINAL		 October 12	 $0
Consolation		 October 12	 $0

CONSOLATION - $25,000  SUPER FINAL - $250,000
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $500

6th-10th place in $250,000 final to receive $4,000 each

2 YR Filly Trot
Indiana Sire Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 4/15/23)

CONSOLATION - $25,000  SUPER FINAL - $250,000
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $500

6th-10th place in $250,000 final to receive $4,000 each

CONSOLATION - $25,000  SUPER FINAL - $250,000
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $500

6th-10th place in $250,000 final to receive $4,000 each

1 Division	 2 Divisions	 3 Divisions	 4 Divisions	 5 Divisions

2 Yr Old Legs $128,500 $66,000	 $45,000	 $34,500	 $28,500
(Estimated)

Average Number of Divisions for 2 Year Olds in 2022 was 2.1

Purses for legs are estimated and will change based on the number of nominations and divisions for each category.    



CONSOLATION - $25,000  SUPER FINAL - $250,000
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $500

6th-10th place in $250,000 final to receive $4,000 each

Indiana Standardbred Breed Development Program
2023 Indiana Sire Stakes

to be raced at Harrah’s Hoosier Park
Nominations for Two-Year Olds must be postmarked by April 15, 2023

Nominations for Three-Year Olds & Older must be postmarked by March 15, 2023
Sponsored by the Indiana Standardbred Advisory Board 

DATE		   ENTRY FEE
LEG 1		       Monday - May 29		 $500
LEG 2		       Friday - June 16	 $500
LEG 3	       Tuesday - July 4		 $500
LEG 4       Friday - July 21		 $500
LEG 5		       Friday - July 28	 $500
LEG 6       Friday - August 18	 $500
LEG 7		       Friday- August 25		  $500
LEG 8		       Friday- October 6		  $500

SUPER FINAL		 October 13	 $0
Consolation		 October 13		      $0

3 YR Colt/Gelding Pace
Indiana Sire Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 3/15/23)

3 YR Filly Pace
Indiana Sire Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 3/15/23)

3 YR Colt/Gelding Trot
Indiana Sire Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 3/15/23)

DATE		    ENTRY FEE
LEG 1		   Monday - May 29	 $500
LEG 2		   Friday - June 23	 $500
LEG 3	   Friday - July 14	 $500
LEG 4   Saturday - July 22	 $500
LEG 5		   Saturday - August 26	 $500
LEG 6   Tuesday- Sept 5	 $500
LEG 7   Friday - Sept 15	 $500
LEG 8   Friday- October 6	 $500

SUPER FINAL		 October 13 $0
Consolation		 October 13	 $0

DATE		  ENTRY FEE
LEG 1		   Monday - May 29		 $500
LEG 2		  Thursday- June 15		 $500
LEG 3	   Tuesday- July 4		  $500
LEG 4   Thursday - July 20		 $500
LEG 5		   Thursday - August 24	 $500
LEG 6   Tuesday - September 5	 $500
LEG 7		   Friday - September 15		 $500
LEG 8		   Wednesday - October 4		 $500

SUPER FINAL		 October 13	 $0
Consolation		 October 13		      $0

DATE		    ENTRY FEE
LEG 1		 Monday - May 29	 $500
LEG 2		 Wednesday - June 14	 $500
LEG 3	 Tuesday - July 4	 $500
LEG 4 Wednesday - July 19	 $500
LEG 5		 Tuesday - August 22	 $500
LEG 6		 Tuesday - Sept 5	 $500
LEG 7		 Thursday- Sept 14	 $500
LEG 8		 Thursday - October 5	 $500

SUPER FINAL		 October 13	 $0
Consolation		 October 14	 $0

CONSOLATION - $25,000  SUPER FINAL - $250,000
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $500

6th-10th place in $250,000 final to receive $4,000 each

3 YR Filly Trot
Indiana Sire Stakes

Nomination fee:  $500 (due 3/15/23)

CONSOLATION - $25,000  SUPER FINAL - $250,000
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $500

6th-10th place in $250,000 final to receive $4,000 each

CONSOLATION - $25,000  SUPER FINAL - $250,000
Entry Fee for Each Leg: $500

6th-10th place in $250,000 final to receive $4,000 each

1 Division	 2 Divisions	 3 Divisions	 4 Divisions	 5 Divisions

3 YR Old Legs $93,500		 $48,500	 $33,500	 $26,000	 $21,500	
(Estimated)

Average Number of Divisions for 3 Year Olds in 2022 was 1.75

Purses for legs are estimated and will change based on the number of nominations and divisions for each category.    



Indiana Standardbred Breed Development Program
2023 Indiana Sires Stakes

to be raced at Harrah’s Hoosier Park
Nominations for Two-Year Olds must be postmarked by April 15, 2023

Nominations for Three-Year Olds & Older must be postmarked by March 15, 2023 
Sponsored by the Indiana Standardbred Advisory Board

Aged Trot Stallion/Gelding
Indiana Sire Stakes

ELIMINATION		 October 6	 $20,000
FINAL October 13	 $50,000
Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/23)	 $500

Aged Pace Mares
Indiana Sire Stakes

ELIMINATION		 October 6	 $20,000
FINAL October 13	 $50,000
Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/23)	 $500

Aged Pace Stallion/Gelding
Indiana Sire Stakes

ELIMINATION		 October 6	 $20,000
FINAL October 13	 $50,000
Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/23)	 $500

Aged Trot Mares
Indiana Sire Stakes

ELIMINATION		 October 6	 $20,000
FINAL October 13	 $50,000
Nomination Fee: (due 3/15/23)	 $500




